

ITEM NO.112
(MM)

COURT NO.10

SECTION XII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5969-5971 OF 2001

VIRENDRA DHAR TRIPATHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for directions and office report)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 130-132 of 2001 in CA.No.5969-5971/01
(With office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 318-320 of 2000 in CA.No.5969-5971/2001
(With office report)

Date: 27/11/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.K. Sidharthan,Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh ,Adv

Ms. Sandhya Goswami ,Adv

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not for this week.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master